The ultimate solution for highly versatile and
adaptable lighting for indoor spaces. Flexiline offers
unparalleled flexibility with multiple lengths,
effortlessly adjusting CCT, lumen & lighting direction,
multiple mountings, and unique shape
configurations allowing for precise illumination
tailored to any environment. Elevate your
architectural designs with Flexiline and illuminate

FLEXILINE
2
ORDERING GUIDE
Default Setting:  wattage is at maximum setting, CCT is at 4000K and up/down selection is at 100% downlight & 0%
- -- -- -H VK DIM BLANK
Fixture Wattage Voltage
Colour
Temp.
Finish Dimming Mounting
STOCK CODE
083733 FLEX24-LED20A12-H-VK-WHT-DIM
083729 FLEX24-LED20A12-H-VK-BLK-DIM
083726 FLEX48-LED40A24-H-VK-WHT-DIM
083730 FLEX48-LED40A24-H-VK-BLK-DIM
083727 FLEX72-LED60A36-H-VK-WHT-DIM
083731 FLEX72-LED60A36-H-VK-BLK-DIM
083728 FLEX96-LED80A48-H-VK-WHT-DIM
083732 FLEX96-LED80A48-H-VK-BLK-DIM
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
PRE-INSTALLED 6FT CORD
AIRCRAFT CABLE AND
SUSPENSION MOUNT
HARDWARE
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
083734 - VK 90 DEGREE
L CONNECTOR WHT
083864  - VK 90 DEGREE
L CONNECTOR BLK
083742 - STRAIGHT FIXTURE
CONNECTOR BRACKET
083741 - VK 1FT STRAIGHT
CONNECTOR WHT
083988 - VK 1FT STRAIGHT
CONNECTOR BLK
FLEX24
FLEX48
FLEX72
FLEX96
H - 120-347VLED20A12
LED40A24
LED60A36
LED80A48
VK - CCT
Selectable -
3500K/4000K
/ 5000K
DIM - 0 -10V
Dimming
WHT - White
BLK - Matte
Black
BLANK -
Suspension
Mount
WM - Wall
Mount
Linear Architectural
FLEXILINE
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 09 | 2024 3
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
083737 - VK 90 DEGREE
T CONNECTOR WHT
083982 - VK 90 DEGREE
T CONNECTOR BLK
083746 - T-GRID MOUNTING
BRACKET
093739 - VK 120 DEGREE Y
CONNECTOR WHT
083986 - VK 120 DEGREE Y
CONNECTOR BLK
083744 - SURFACE
MOUNT KIT WHT
083883 - SURFACE